EUBC U23 Men and Women Boxing Championships Sofia Bulgaria 2024

o> _9
%72

eusCc

MEN & WOMEN

BOXING

EUBC

EUROPEAN BOXING CONFEDERATION

Tournament Statistics

CHAMPIONSHIPS
SOfFIa 2024

As of SUN 20 OCT 2024

Men
Weight WP RSC RSCH KO ABD e NC DSQ BDSQ DKO
Category
9
M48kg
100.00%
11
M51kg
100.00%
13
M54kg
100.00%
20 1
M57kg
0524%  4.76%
19 1
M60kg
9500%  5.00%
17 1
M63.5kg
0444%  556%
19
M67kg
100.00%
16 1
M71kg
9412%  5.88%
17 1
M75kg
04.44%  556%
22
M80kg
100.00%
16 1
M86kg
9412%  5.88%
7 2 1
M92kg
70.00%  20.00% 10.00%
8 2
M+92kg
80.00%  20.00%
194 10 1
TOTAL
94.63%  4.88% 0.49%




EUBC U23 Men and Women Boxing Championships Sofia Bulgaria 2024
’s\y@ ENL&I EME Tournament Statistics @l E U B C
Ve e T I

BOXING EUROPEAN BOXING CONFEDERATION
CHAMPIONSHIPS

soFia =024

As of SUN 20 OCT 2024

Women
Weight WP RSC RSC-I KO ABD wo NC psQ | BDSQ | DKO
Category
9
W48kg
100.00%
10 1
W50kg
90.91% 9.09%
9
W52kg
100.00%
10
W54kg
100.00%
10
W57kg
100.00%
9 1
W60kg
90.00% 10.00%
9
W63kg
100.00%
6
W66kg
100.00%
6 2
W70kg
75.00% 25.00%
6 1
W75kg
85.71% 14.29%
2 1 1
W81kg
50.00% 25.00% 25.00%
2 2
W+81kg
50.00% 50.00%
88 7 1 1
TOTAL
90.72% 7.22% 1.03% 1.03%
LEGEND
ABD Abandon BDSQ Double Disqualification DKO Double Knockout
DsQ Disqualification KO Knockout NC No Contest
RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-l Referee Stops Contest — Injury WO Walkover WP Win on points




