EUBC U23 Men and Women Boxing Championships Sofia Bulgaria 2024



Tournament Statistics



As of SUN 20 OCT 2024

Men

Weight Category	WP	RSC	RSC-I	ко	ABD	wo	NC	DSQ	BDSQ	DKO
M48kg	9									
	100.00%									
ME4ka	11									
M51kg	100.00%									
NAC 41	13									
M54kg	100.00%									
MEZICO	20	1								
M57kg	95.24%	4.76%								
MCOlem	19	1								
M60kg	95.00%	5.00%								
M00 Fl	17	1								
M63.5kg	94.44%	5.56%								
	19									
M67kg	100.00%									
M71kg	16	1								
WI7 IKG	94.12%	5.88%								
M75kg	17	1								
W175Kg	94.44%	5.56%								
MOOL	22									
M80kg	100.00%									
Mocley	16	1								
M86kg	94.12%	5.88%								
Mooke	7	2		1						
M92kg	70.00%	20.00%		10.00%						
Milooka	8	2								
M+92kg	80.00%	20.00%								
TOTAL	194	10		1						
TOTAL	94.63%	4.88%		0.49%						

EUBC U23 Men and Women Boxing Championships Sofia Bulgaria 2024



Tournament Statistics



As of SUN 20 OCT 2024

Women

Weight Category	WP	RSC	RSC-I	ко	ABD	wo	NC	DSQ	BDSQ	DKO
W48kg	9									
vv4oky	100.00%									
WEOka	10		1							
W50kg	90.91%		9.09%							
W52kg	9									
wszky	100.00%									
W54kg	10									
wsakg	100.00%									
WE7ka	10									
W57kg	100.00%									
W60kg	9	1								
wookg	90.00%	10.00%								
W63kg	9									
woong	100.00%									
W66kg	6									
wookg	100.00%									
W70kg	6	2								
WYONG	75.00%	25.00%								
W75kg	6	1								
vv75kg	85.71%	14.29%								
W81kg	2	1				1				
workg	50.00%	25.00%				25.00%				
W+81kg	2	2								
vv+o ikg	50.00%	50.00%								
TOTAL	88	7	1			1				
IOIAL	90.72%	7.22%	1.03%			1.03%				

LEGEND								
ABD	Abandon	BDSQ	Double Disqualification	DKO	Double Knockout			
DSQ	Disqualification	KO	Knockout	NC	No Contest			
RSC	Referee Stops Contest	RSC-I	Referee Stops Contest - Injury	WO	Walkover	WP	Win on points	